24 March 2013 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 FIRE OF
ANATOLIA(14)
2 DAISY BLUE(16)
3 ARZUCAN(10)
4 KURLING(7)
5 AVIAZONAS(5)
6 WEPS GIRL(11)
7 HUNBLE LION(4)
8 EVELYN GARDEN(15)
9 VOLCANIC LADY(9)
10  SESIBEL(8)
11 DAGKEDISI(3)
12 ANAVUR(6)
13 SENSIBLE(2)
14 EAGLE LADY(1)
15 ALMINAGIRL(13)
16 EFBIR(12)

Pick(14) :11,35 , Quinella(14/16) :160,45 b, Exacta(14/16) 263,95 +, Place(14) 3,10 , Place(16) 4,50 +, Place Quinella(10/14) 20,80 +, Place Quinella(10/16) :17,00 +, Place Quinella(14/16) 41,80 +,
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Race Result
Handicap 15/Mares
1.)25.000 t 2.)10.000 &
1)3.750 ¢ 2.)1.500 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LUCKY LADY 50 AOLUK
DIVINE LIGHT* (JAN) - KARACEL 47 MCICEK
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - OOLOR OF NIGHT 49,5 HKALINYILMAZ
KURTARAN (IRE) - LORNA 58  U.POLAT
OKAWANGO (USA) - GALETEA 53 CEMSEN
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - BLOODY MOON(IRE) 51,5 OS.RTIS
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - LION DANCE 53,5 B.KOGCOGULLARI
ELIXIR (IRE) - SUSEN 50 ER.GOKCE
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - DNEMS 55 AKURSUN
EAGLEEYED (USA) - ANOTHER FANTASY 55  D.MALATYALI
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - EBRUS 54,5 MSAV
OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - SUVRU 53 Y.BAYRR
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - DISTANT DESRE 56 H.SIMSEK
EAGLEEYED (USA) - ANGEL LADY 58 AOPAZAR
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - NOA NOA (IRE) 50  N.KILICASLAN
STRIKE THE GOLD (USA) - JUST ADD OATS 51 FVURUCU

(USA)

Superfecta(14/16/10/7) :805,96 £, Quartet(14/16/10/7) 4,43 ©

Jockey
SUA YUCEBAS
HAT. KARAYAGIZ
MUZ GEVIRICI

ERC. TATI

MUR. KARABULUT

KAY. ALTINOZ

KEM KURT

SUK
KEKLIKOGLU

MUS. MEMIK
SEM OzZizZMR
KOS. MAKRI
FAT. SANSLI
OME. USLU

M NEC. NARIN
FUA BASARAN

ADE. ERDOLEK

3.)5.000
3)750 &

Owner
MESER
MESER
N.YILMAZ
B.OZGUR
MBULUT
KAY.ALTINOZ
ACOCAL
AOCAL
MYAPAROGLU
T.ALTINOVA
N.KAYA
UBOZKURT
S.CELIK
MAPAKEL
TSIT

AOKSUZLER

t

Trainer

1.13.06

1.13.17

1.13.18

1.13.27

1.13.37

1.13.64

1.14.02

1.14.03

1.14.06

1.14.12

1.14.31

1.15.11

1.15.12

1.15.30

1.16.24

14717

izmir Racecourse (36th Day)

kg, 1200 Turf
4)2500 %
4)375+

Time Win PSF St

135 11 E::gth

20,95 10 Nose

375 16 E:r']‘;m

185 5

1095 4

1225 7

7,30 8

1870 6

1525 13

1415 1

495 2

9,25 3

1230 14

9,85 12

2620 15

2485 9
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